1.800.390.6405 www.veeder-rootcounters.com
2100 West Broad Street
Elizabethtown, NC 28337customer.service@sptech.com
Never has so much performance been packed
into such a small package.  The Veeder-Root
Brand C346 is a full featured preset counter
that can be field configured to perform as a rate
meter or an elapsed time counter, both with

SPECIFICATIONS DIMENSIONS
ESVR 09082016
ORDERING INFORMATION
Standard Models
C346-0411	 LCD, Single Preset, 115 VAC
C346-0412	 LCD, Single Preset, 12-24 VDC
C346-0413	 LCD, Single Preset, 230 VAC
C346-0421	 LCD, Dual Preset, 115 VAC
C346-0422	 LCD, Dual Preset, 12-24 VDC
C346-0423	 LCD, Dual Preset, 230 VAC
C346-0511 	 LED, Single Preset, 115 VAC
C346-0512 	 LED, Single Preset, 12-24 VDC
C346-0513	 LED, Single Preset, 230 VAC
C346-0521	 LED, Dual Preset, 115 VAC
C346-0522 	 LED, Dual Preset, 12-24 VDC
C346-0523 	 LED, Dual Preset, 230 VAC